
5123 SUNSHINE CANYON LANDFILL - CUSTOMER DAILY SUMMARY 
May-25

Day Date Transfer Trailer Weekly Loads
Residential Collection                                   
(Side & Rear Loader)

Weekly Loads
Commercial Collection                             

(Front Loader)
Weekly Loads General Public                       Weekly Loads

Commercial                              
(Rear Dumps)

Weekly Loads Soil Truck Loads
Weekly Soil 

Loads

Beneficial
Reuse
(tons)

MSW (Tons)
Disaster Debris 

(tons)

Gross Tons 
(Beneficial Reuse  

+MSW) 
Clean Soil (tons) Gross Loads 

Thursday 05/01/2025 295 154 122 11 46 60 941.84 8,874.52 4,384.57 9,816.36 1,144.96 688

Friday 05/02/2025 304 181 121 10 55 80 1,064.36 9,321.01 4,353.88 10,385.37 1,583.75 751

Saturday 05/03/2025 98 697 0 335 16 259 3 24 9 110 0 140 207.92 2,352.27 3,264.03 2,560.19 0.00 126

Monday 05/05/2025 270 163 116 2 51 122 1,005.86 8,523.90 5,187.23 9,529.76 2,643.32 724

Tuesday 05/06/2025 303 176 130 14 45 168 830.71 9,366.20 3,795.03 10,196.91 3,524.74 836

Wednesday 05/07/2025 297 135 129 11 29 153 595.97 8,881.28 4,194.00 9,477.25 3,277.02 754

Thursday 05/08/2025 294 155 137 5 22 162 387.32 9,051.64 4,323.46 9,438.96 3,403.49 775

Friday 05/09/2025 296 148 124 7 21 136 403.12 9,037.52 4,494.13 9,440.64 2,571.34 732

Saturday 05/10/2025 105 1,565 0 777 6 642 3 42 15 183 0 741 331.10 2,399.55 3,953.70 2,730.65 0.00 129

Monday 05/12/2025 286 167 78 9 22 287 385.48 8,338.07 4,534.95 8,723.55 6,297.89 849

Tuesday 05/13/2025 285 175 70 9 13 155 252.55 8,326.85 4,915.25 8,579.40 3,299.22 707

Wednesday 05/14/2025 285 141 86 8 9 252 189.15 8,084.25 4,355.31 8,273.40 5,579.90 781

Thursday 05/15/2025 282 154 89 8 8 118 169.12 8,221.49 4,235.91 8,390.61 2,582.50 659

Friday 05/16/2025 295 152 96 4 12 32 235.21 8,846.57 4,523.92 9,081.78 445.98 591

Saturday 05/17/2025 127 1,560 0 789 12 431 4 42 19 83 0 844 362.34 2,931.41 2,872.27 3,293.75 0.00 162

Monday 05/19/2025 253 182 90 10 18 37 333.71 7,895.33 5,104.04 8,229.04 779.99 590

Tuesday 05/20/2025 301 178 99 6 23 21 434.45 9,025.16 4,552.03 9,459.61 438.70 628

Wednesday 05/21/2025 295 143 131 17 18 23 334.00 8,514.44 4,086.36 8,848.44 365.00 627

Thursday 05/22/2025 310 159 107 4 8 32 141.28 8,874.51 4,309.76 9,015.79 728.03 620

Friday 05/23/2025 301 152 70 11 17 92 362.76 8,607.95 3,584.78 8,970.71 2,168.02 643

Saturday 05/24/2025 143 1,603 1 815 9 506 4 52 18 102 0 205 355.98 3,246.11 2,536.66 3,602.09 0.00 175

Monday 05/26/2025 228 177 63 5 0 0 0.00 7,031.39 0.00 7,031.39 0.00 473

Tuesday 05/27/2025 272 163 97 18 104 22 1,812.50 8,132.11 3,883.83 9,944.61 415.19 676

Wednesday 05/28/2025 314 127 124 15 38 0 673.56 9,018.80 3,553.01 9,692.36 0.00 618

Thursday 05/29/2025 295 164 118 5 10 42 186.52 8,945.45 3,568.40 9,131.97 855.13 634

Friday 05/30/2025 284 150 65 12 14 42 276.82 8,158.90 2,328.56 879.31 567

Saturday 05/31/2025 158 1,551 0 781 20 487 6 61 6 172 0 106 143.28 3,681.94 1,145.06 3,825.22 0.00 190

6,976.00 6,976.00 3,497.00 3,497.00 2,325.00 2,325.00 221.00 221.00 650.00 650.00 2,036.00 2,036.00 12,416.91 203,688.62 102,040.13 207,669.81 42,983.48 15,705

Loads by Vehicle Type


